
WALES IRELAND

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 Sian Johnson 3 9 6 9 2 9 Caroline Coyle 0 3

PLAYER 2 Lynne Davies 7 9 7 9 9 7 9 4 10 8 Michele Jackson 3 2

PLAYER 3 Kath Horler-Clee 9 5 9 5 9 6 Ann Gray 3 0

PLAYER 4 Carolyn Gooding 9 3 9 4 9 1 Clare Jones 3 0

PLAYER 5 Carolyn Staines 9 0 9 1 9 3 Christine Mooney 3 0

RESULT WALES

SCOTLAND ENGLAND

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 Fiona McLean 5 9 2 9 8 10 H Tweedle 0 3

PLAYER 2 Ashley Mears 4 9 1 9 4 9 F Wallis 0 3

PLAYER 3 Joan Smith 9 5 9 3 9 3 Helen Gould 3 0

PLAYER 4 Heather Spens 1 9 5 9 0 9 R Einy 0 3

PLAYER 5 Fiona Morrison 7 9 7 9 3 9 Carolyn Roylance 0 3

RESULT ENGLAND

SCOTLAND IRELAND

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 Fiona McLean 5 9 4 9 9 4 9 4 9 7 Caroline Coyle 3 2

PLAYER 2 Joan Smith 9 1 9 2 9 3 Michele Jackson 3 0

PLAYER 3 Heather Spens 9 3 9 7 9 2 Ann Gray 3 0

PLAYER 4 Claire Thompson 9 6 7 9 4 9 8 10 Clare Jones 1 3

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: WO45 GAMES

BEAT IRELAND 17 POINTS TO 5

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: WO45 GAMES

BEAT SCOTLAND 17 POINTS TO 3

WO45 MASTERS HOME INTERNATIONALS

EDINBURGH SPORTS CLUB, EDINBURGH

13 - 14 MAY 2011

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: WO45 GAMES

PLAYER 3 Heather Spens 9 3 9 7 9 2 Ann Gray 3 0

PLAYER 4 Claire Thompson 9 6 7 9 4 9 8 10 Clare Jones 1 3

PLAYER 5 Fiona Morrison 9 7 9 1 9 2 Liz Hurley 3 0

RESULT SCOTLAND

ENGLAND WALES

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 H Tweedle 9 6 5 9 1 9 9 5 9 5 Sian Johnson 3 2

PLAYER 2 F Wallis 9 3 9 0 9 4 Lynne Davies 3 0

PLAYER 3 Helen Gould 9 3 9 2 9 5 Kath Horler-Clee 3 0

PLAYER 4 J Brown 9 5 4 9 9 3 9 3 Carolyn Gooding 3 1

PLAYER 5 R Einy 9 3 9 2 9 0 Carolyn Staines 3 0

RESULT ENGLAND

ENGLAND IRELAND

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 H Tweedle 9 0 9 0 9 0 Caroline Coyle 3 0

PLAYER 2 F Wallis 9 0 9 2 9 2 Michele Jackson 3 0

PLAYER 3 Helen Gould 9 1 9 0 9 7 Ann Gray 3 0

PLAYER 4 J Brown 9 4 9 4 9 1 Liz Hurley 3 0

PLAYER 5 Carolyn Roylance 9 0 9 1 9 0 Christine Mooney 3 0

RESULT ENGLAND

SCOTLAND WALES

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 Fiona McLean 9 2 7 9 2 9 5 9 Sian Johnson 1 3

PLAYER 2 Joan Smith 9 1 9 1 9 4 Lynne Davies 3 0

PLAYER 3 Heather Spens 5 9 9 5 9 3 9 6 Kath Horler-Clee 3 1

PLAYER 4 Claire Thompson 2 9 1 9 1 9 Carolyn Gooding 0 3

PLAYER 5 Fiona Morrison 9 1 3 9 9 6 1 9 1 9 Carolyn Staines 2 3

RESULT WALES

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: WO45 GAMES

BEAT IRELAND 20 POINTS TO 0

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: WO45 GAMES

BEAT SCOTLAND 15 POINTS TO 9

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: WO45 GAMES

BEAT WALES 20 POINTS TO 3

BEAT IRELAND 18 POINTS TO 5



MASTERS HOME INTERNATIONALSMASTERS HOME INTERNATIONALS

EDINBURGH SPORTS CLUB, EDINBURGHEDINBURGH SPORTS CLUB, EDINBURGH

13 - 14 MAY 2011

WO45 ROUND ROBIN EVENT

1 2 3 4

WO45 ROUND ROBIN EVENT

1 2 3 4

Name ENGLAND SCOTLAND WALES IRELAND Final Placings

ENGLANDENGLAND 4-1 5-0 5-0

1 12-3 15-3 15-0 1

17-3 20-3 20-0

SCOTLAND 1-4 2-3 4-1SCOTLAND

2 3-12 9-10 13-5 3

3-17 9-15 18-53-17 9-15 18-5

WALES 0-5 3-2 4-1

3 3-15 10-9 12-5 23 3-15 10-9 12-5 2

3-20 15-9 17-5

IRELAND 0-5 1-4 1-4IRELAND 0-5 1-4 1-4

4 0-15 5-13 5-12 4

0-20 5-18 5-170-20 5-18 5-17



SCOTLAND IRELAND

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 Pauline Douglas 9 0 9 1 9 7 Barbara Murray 3 0

PLAYER 2 Faith Sinclair 9 1 9 4 9 0 Christine McIlroy 3 0

PLAYER 3 Christina Graham 9 1 9 3 9 2 Myrtle Shannon 3 0

RESULT SCOTLAND BEAT IRELAND 12 POINTS TO 0

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: WO55 GAMES

WO55 MASTERS HOME INTERNATIONALS

EDINBURGH SPORTS CLUB, EDINBURGH

13 - 14 MAY 2011

ENGLAND IRELAND

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 J Ellis 10 8 3 9 3 9 1 9 Barbara Murray 1 3

PLAYER 2 J Law 7 9 9 5 9 5 9 2 Christine McIlroy 3 1

PLAYER 3 P Millman 9 3 9 6 9 5 Myrtle Shannon 3 0

RESULT ENGLAND

ENGLAND SCOTLAND

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 J Ellis 5 9 3 9 5 9 Pauline Douglas 0 3

PLAYER 2 J Law 3 9 7 9 9 10 Faith Sinclair 0 3

PLAYER 3 S Vine 5 9 2 9 7 9 Christina Graham 0 3

RESULT SCOTLAND ENGLAND 14 POINTS TO 0BEAT

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: WO55 GAMES

BEAT IRELAND 12 POINTS TO 4

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: WO55 GAMES



MASTERS HOME INTERNATIONALS

EDINBURGH SPORTS CLUB, EDINBURGH

MASTERS HOME INTERNATIONALS

EDINBURGH SPORTS CLUB, EDINBURGH

13 - 14 MAY 201113 - 14 MAY 2011

WO55 ROUND ROBIN EVENT

1 2 3

WO55 ROUND ROBIN EVENT

1 2 3

Name ENGLAND SCOTLAND IRELAND Final Placings

ENGLANDENGLAND 0-3 2-1

1 0-9 7-4 21 0-9 7-4 2

0-14 12-4

SCOTLAND 3-0 3-0SCOTLAND 3-0 3-0

2 9-0 9-0 1

14-0 14-014-0 14-0

IRELAND 1-2 0-3IRELAND

3 4-7 0-9 3

4-12 0-144-12 0-14



WALES IRELAND

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 Jon Efans 9 2 9 2 9 0 Eddie Murphy 3 0

PLAYER 2 Gary Hales 9 4 9 7 9 1 Gerry Callanan 3 0

PLAYER 3 Richard Murphy 9 2 5 9 9 7 9 0 Neil Stone-Wigg 3 1

PLAYER 4 Greg Watkins 9 2 3 9 4 9 4 9 David Flynn 1 3

PLAYER 5 Mark Huxtable 9 5 9 3 9 3 Brian Mahon 3 0

RESULT WALES

SCOTLAND ENGLAND

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 Alan Thomson 9 6 5 9 8 10 9 1 3 9 E Price 2 3

PLAYER 2 Russell Hunter 0 9 3 9 6 9 P Gunter 0 3

PLAYER 3 Jimmy Wells 2 9 5 9 5 9 M Scott 0 3

PLAYER 4 Colin McMullan 2 9 9 10 4 9 C Wilson 0 3

PLAYER 5 Rod Robinson 5 9 4 9 6 9 P Lonsdale 0 3

RESULT ENGLAND

ENGLAND WALES

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 E Price 9 4 9 2 9 4 Jon Efans 3 0

PLAYER 2 P Gunter 9 3 9 4 4 9 9 1 Gary Hales 3 1

PLAYER 3 M Scott 9 1 1 9 10 9 5 9 9 4 Richard Murphy 3 2

PLAYER 4 C Wilson 9 5 10 8 9 6 Ian Fenner-Evans 3 0

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: MO45 GAMES

BEAT IRELAND 18 POINTS TO 4

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: MO45 GAMES

BEAT SCOTLAND 20 POINTS TO 2

MO45 MASTERS HOME INTERNATIONALS

EDINBURGH SPORTS CLUB, EDINBURGH

13 - 14 MAY 2011

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: MO45 GAMES

PLAYER 4 C Wilson 9 5 10 8 9 6 Ian Fenner-Evans 3 0

PLAYER 5 A Eilfield 9 6 9 0 9 0 Mark Huxtable 3 0

RESULT ENGLAND

SCOTLAND IRELAND

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 Alan Thomson 9 6 9 5 9 5 Eddie Murphy 3 0

PLAYER 2 Russell Hunter 9 7 9 4 9 7 Tommy Horgan 3 0

PLAYER 3 Jimmy Wells 0 9 9 2 9 1 10 8 Gerry Callanan 3 1

PLAYER 4 Ronnie Carter 7 9 0 9 9 3 9 4 3 9 Neil Stone-Wigg 2 3

PLAYER 5 Rod Robinson 9 6 7 9 9 5 9 4 David Flynn 3 1

RESULT SCOTLAND

SCOTLAND WALES

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 Alan Thomson 9 4 3 9 5 9 9 3 9 1 Jon Efans 3 2

PLAYER 2 Russell Hunter 9 5 9 6 4 9 9 4 Gary Hales 3 1

PLAYER 3 Jimmy Wells 6 9 2 9 0 9 Richard Murphy 0 3

PLAYER 4 Colin McMullan 9 10 7 9 3 9 Ian Fenner-Evans 0 3

PLAYER 5 Ronnie Carter 7 9 8 10 6 9 Greg Watkins 0 3

RESULT WALES

ENGLAND IRELAND

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 P Gunter 6 9 9 5 9 2 9 3 Eddie Murphy 3 1

PLAYER 2 M Scott 9 4 9 0 10 8 Tommy Horgan 3 0

PLAYER 3 C Wilson 9 1 9 1 9 10 9 1 Gerry Callanan 3 1

PLAYER 4 P Lonsdale 9 7 7 9 9 4 5 9 9 5 Neil Stone-Wigg 3 2

PLAYER 5 A Eilfield 9 0 9 0 9 0 Brian Mahon 3 0

RESULT ENGLAND

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: MO45 GAMES

BEAT SCOTLAND 17 POINTS TO 6

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: MO45 GAMES

BEAT IRELAND 20 POINTS TO 4

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: MO45 GAMES

BEAT IRELAND 19 POINTS TO 5

BEAT WALES 20 POINTS TO 3



MASTERS HOME INTERNATIONALSMASTERS HOME INTERNATIONALS

EDINBURGH SPORTS CLUB, EDINBURGHEDINBURGH SPORTS CLUB, EDINBURGH

13 - 14 MAY 2011

MO45 ROUND ROBIN EVENT

1 2 3 4

MO45 ROUND ROBIN EVENT

1 2 3 4

Name ENGLAND IRELAND SCOTLAND WALES Final Placings

ENGLANDENGLAND 5-0 5-0 5-0

1 15-4 15-2 15-3 1

20-4 20-2 20-3

IRELAND 0-5 1-4 1-4

2 4-15 5-14 4-13 4

IRELAND

2 4-15 5-14 4-13 4

4-20 5-19 4-184-20 5-19 4-18

SCOTLAND 0-5 4-1 2-3

3 2-15 14-5 6-2 33 2-15 14-5 6-2 3

2-20 19-5 6-17

WALES 0-5 4-1 3-2WALES 0-5 4-1 3-2

4 3-15 13-4 12-6 2

3-20 18-4 17-63-20 18-4 17-6



WALES IRELAND

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 Geoff Trenchard 9 3 9 7 9 5 Frank Fahey 3 0

PLAYER 2 Del Lewis 9 1 9 1 7 9 8 10 9 2 Ciaran Roche 3 2

PLAYER 3 Eric Robinson 2 9 4 9 2 9 Harry Cullen 0 3

PLAYER 4 Dave Jones 4 9 0 9 10 8 0 9 Noel Murphy 1 3

PLAYER 5 Garry Williams 9 6 9 6 4 9 9 6 Brian Williams 3 1

RESULT WALES

SCOTLAND ENGLAND

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 Dave Brown 0 9 6 9 2 9 R Boswell 0 3

PLAYER 2 Bob Drummond 8 10 7 9 3 9 A Wright 0 3

PLAYER 3 Bill Perrie 7 9 5 9 0 9 M Clemson 0 3

PLAYER 4 Ian Nicholson 9 7 7 9 1 9 1 9 G Fisher 1 3

PLAYER 5 Mike Gibson 8 10 3 9 3 9 T Clifford 0 3

RESULT ENGLAND

SCOTLAND IRELAND

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 Dave Brown 9 4 4 9 8 10 5 9 Tom Cantwell 1 3

PLAYER 2 Bob Drummond 8 10 9 6 1 9 3 9 Frank Fahey 1 3

PLAYER 3 Bill Perrie 9 6 6 9 4 9 9 3 4 9 Ciaran Roche 2 3

PLAYER 4 Chris Jeffrey 9 6 6 9 9 4 7 9 9 1 Harry Cullen 3 2

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: MO65 GAMES

BEAT IRELAND 15 POINTS TO 9

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: MO65 GAMES

BEAT SCOTLAND 20 POINTS TO 1

MO65 MASTERS HOME INTERNATIONALS

EDINBURGH SPORTS CLUB, EDINBURGH

13 - 14 MAY 2011

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: MO65 GAMES

PLAYER 4 Chris Jeffrey 9 6 6 9 9 4 7 9 9 1 Harry Cullen 3 2

PLAYER 5 Mike Gibson 3 9 5 9 2 9 Noel Murphy 0 3

RESULT IRELAND

ENGLAND WALES

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 R Boswell 6 9 9 6 4 9 9 3 9 7 Geoff Trenchard 3 2

PLAYER 2 A Wright 9 0 9 0 9 6 Del Lewis 3 0

PLAYER 3 M Clemson 9 0 9 3 9 1 Eric Robinson 3 0

PLAYER 4 D Hardern 9 5 9 6 9 0 Dave Jones 3 0

PLAYER 5 T Clifford 9 6 9 1 9 2 Garry Williams 3 0

RESULT ENGLAND

ENGLAND IRELAND

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 R Boswell 9 4 9 3 9 10 6 9 9 5 Tom Cantwell 3 2

PLAYER 2 A Wright 9 6 9 6 10 8 Frank Fahey 3 0

PLAYER 3 M Clemson 10 8 9 10 9 3 9 2 Ciaran Roche 3 1

PLAYER 4 G Fisher 9 5 9 3 9 3 Harry Cullen 3 0

PLAYER 5 D Hardern 2 9 9 4 10 8 3 9 7 9 Noel Murphy 2 3

RESULT ENGLAND

SCOTLAND WALES

PLAYER A A B A B A B A B A B PLAYER B A B

PLAYER 1 Dave Brown 3 9 1 9 1 9 Geoff Trenchard 0 3

PLAYER 2 Bob Drummond 9 4 7 9 1 9 7 9 Del Lewis 1 3

PLAYER 3 Bill Perrie 9 5 9 1 9 4 Eric Robinson 3 0

PLAYER 4 Ian Nicholson 9 4 9 0 3 9 9 5 Dave Jones 3 1

PLAYER 5 Chris Jeffrey 9 0 9 4 9 5 Garry Williams 3 0

RESULT SCOTLAND

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: MO65 GAMES

BEAT IRELAND 19 POINTS TO 6

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: MO65 GAMES

BEAT WALES 15 POINTS TO 7

COUNTRY / 

PLAYERS

AGE GROUP: MO65 GAMES

BEAT WALES 20 POINTS TO 2

BEAT SCOTLAND 19 POINTS TO 7



MASTERS HOME INTERNATIONALSMASTERS HOME INTERNATIONALS

EDINBURGH SPORTS CLUB, EDINBURGHEDINBURGH SPORTS CLUB, EDINBURGH

13 - 14 MAY 2011

MO65 ROUND ROBIN EVENT

1 2 3 4

MO65 ROUND ROBIN EVENT

1 2 3 4

Name ENGLAND IRELAND SCOTLAND WALES Final Placings

ENGLANDENGLAND 4-1 5-0 5-0

1 14-6 15-1 15-2 1

19-6 20-1 20-2

IRELAND 1-4 4-1 2-3

2 6-14 14-7 9-10 2

IRELAND

2 6-14 14-7 9-10 2

6-19 19-7 9-156-19 19-7 9-15

SCOTLAND 0-5 1-4 3-2

3 1-15 7-14 10-7 43 1-15 7-14 10-7 4

1-20 7-19 15-7

WALES 0-5 3-2 2-3WALES 0-5 3-2 2-3

4 2-15 10-9 7-10 3

2-20 15-9 7-152-20 15-9 7-15


